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LOW-CODE SOFTWARE

Jazz Solutions, Inc. (JSL) understands that Jazz Solutions, Inc. (JSL) understands that 
government agencies strive to engage government agencies strive to engage 
citizens with user-friendly digital experiences.citizens with user-friendly digital experiences. 

We are experts at determining the best approach for our 
clients, whether it be low-code development, full custom 
development, or a hybrid solution. Low-code solutions 
can help agencies rapidly innovate new solutions; easily 
modernize user experience for existing applications; and 
enable efficient compliance with various standards.

CORPORATE INFO & CODES

CLASSIFICATIONS	

8(a) Small Business 

Woman-Owned

Economically Disadvantaged

SWaM (VA)

GSA Contract Vehicles

MAS		  47QTCA20D00EA

STARS III	 47QTCB21D0418

NAICS

518210	 Computing Infrastructure Providers,  
		  Data Processing, Web Hosting

541511	 Custom Computer Programming Services

541512	 Computer Systems Design Services

541513	 Computer Facilities Management Services

541519	 Other Computer Related Services

541611	 Administrative Management & General 
		  Management Consulting Services 

541690	 Other Scientific & Consulting Services

561450	 Credit Bureaus

SIN54151	 GSA Highly Adaptive Cybersecurity  
		  Service (HACS)		

CAGE	 	 82e52 

UEI		  CB3LFRNLMMM8

Facility 	 Top Secret for JSL Departments of Defense 
Clearance	 and Homeland Security Business Units	

STRATEGY AND DESIGNSTRATEGY AND DESIGN
Platform strategy assessments determine the 
best way to leverage low-code platforms and 
select the right platform to meet infrastructure, 
tech stack, and business goals/requirements.

ARCHITECTUREARCHITECTURE
Architecture services to design scalable 
applications that integrate with current 
tech stacks and infrastructure to optimize 
interoperability.

DEVELOPMENT & PROJECT DEVELOPMENT & PROJECT 
MANAGEMENTMANAGEMENT
Translate requirements into full-scale, 
quality tested applications using low-code 
platforms within the prescribed architecture. 
JSL leverages Scrum, Agile, and project 
management expertise to deliver within scope, 
schedule, and budget. 

OPERATION & SUPPORTOPERATION & SUPPORT
Platform support provides performance and 
security monitoring. Solutions support provides 
analysis for continuous system enhancement 
and maintenance.



250 million (and climbing) citizen 250 million (and climbing) citizen 
interactions successfully processedinteractions successfully processed

100% positive CPARS rating100% positive CPARS rating

96% employee retention rate96% employee retention rate

83% staff hold IT & PM certifications83% staff hold IT & PM certifications

30+ current contracts/20 JSL Prime30+ current contracts/20 JSL Prime

KEY METRICS

LEADERSHIP

Kristen Larson
Chief Executive Officer

AWARDS

CERTIFICATIONS

CONTACT

Main Office
20745 Williamsport 
Place, Ste 320
Ashburn, VA 20147

571 441 1036
solutions@jazzsol.com
jazzsolutions.com

WHO WE ARE

CLIENTS

Jeff Goldhirsch
Chief Technology Officer

LOW-CODE PARTNERS
JSL’s alliances are consistently rated at the top of the market.

CLIENT SUCCESS STORIES

Enterprise Business Management SystemEnterprise Business Management System
U.S. Department of EducationU.S. Department of Education

JSL partnered with Federal Student Aid (FSA) to streamline 
its business processes with the new Enterprise Business 
Management System (EBMS), built on the Appian Platform. Our 
team implemented the Correspondence Management System 
(CMS) in just five months, allowing FSA to manage internal and 
external communications, FOIA requests, and media inquiries more 
efficiently. The new system modernizes FSA’s workflow, enabling 
teams to collaborate seamlessly and meet critical deadlines. JSL’s 
ability to deliver this solution quickly showcases our commitment 
to solving client challenges with speed and precision.

Job Corps Case ManagementJob Corps Case Management
U.S. Department of LaborU.S. Department of Labor

JSL partnered with the Department of Labor’s Job Corps program 
to modernize its case management system, streamlining 
operations for the nation’s largest residential career training 
program. Leveraging the OutSystems low-code platform, JSL 
unified multiple systems into a single, easy-to-use application, 
enhancing staff workflows and document management. The 
new case management system offers an intuitive 508-compliant 
experience, smooth electronic file transfers, and robust reporting 
capabilities, including workload and admission insights. By 
transforming complex processes into an efficient digital solution, 
JSL empowered Job Corps staff to focus on what matters: 
supporting participants’ success.


